
September 

Thursday 25th September MacMillan Coffee Afternoon—2:30 

Friday 26th September 
European Day of Languages 

School council application forms handed out to Y2—Y6  

October 

Wednesday 8th October  Year 3/4 Trip to Chester 

Friday 10th October Deadline for school council applications 

W/C 13th October School council presentations in class 

Tuesday 14th October—2pm Rec and KS1 Stay and Make 

Friday 17th  October School council elections 

Monday 20th October 
3/4 Outcomes Morning 

Harvest food collections for local food bank 

Thursday 23rd October 
Parents of Styal Pumpkin Carving Competition  

Halloween Disco in school hall 

Friday 24th October - 3:30 Finish for half term 

November  

Monday 3rd November INSET Day 

Tuesday 4th November School reopens 

Thursday 6th  November Year 5/6 Trip to Imperial War Museum  

Sunday 9th November Remembrance Sunday service at Styal Village cenotaph 

Monday 10th November 
Odd Socks Day—Anti Bullying Week 

Parents Evening—3-5 

Thursday 13th November  Parents Evening—4-6 

Friday 14th November  Children in Need day  

Sunday 23rd November Styal Lights Switch On 

Friday 28th November Y5 / 6 Outcomes Morning 

Save the Date—Autumn Term 25/26 

Here are a few important dates for the upcoming term for your calendars. 

December 

Friday 5th December  3:30—5:30        Christmas Fair  

Wednesday 10th December  Reception Nativity for families in the school hall 

Thursday 11th December Christmas Jumper Day  

Monday 15th December  (TBC) 
Jingle Jog for Cheshire East Hospice 

KS2 Carols 

Wednesday 17th December  Y1/ 2 Christmas performance  for families in the school hall 

Thursday 18th December Christmas dinner and party day 

Friday 19th December  2: 30—School closes    Back open on Monday 5th January  


